
 

 

 

 

 

Wellingborough Site                       
Finedon Road, 
Wellingborough, 
Northants  
NN8 4NS 

Tel:  01933 304970 
 

Rushden Site 
Hayway,  
Rushden,  
Northants   
NN10 6AG 

Tel:  01933 351200 
 

Wellingborough Satellite 

Classes  
Stanton Cross Primary School  
4 Waverley Drive, 
Wellingborough, 
Northants. NN8 1GN 

Mobile: 07891936540 
 

Rushden Satellite Classes   
Tennyson Road Infant School,  
1 Highfield Road,  
Rushden,  
Northants NN10 9QD 

Tel:  01933 823032 or  
Mobile:  07539 160502 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 

TERM DATES FOR SEPT 2023 – JULY 2024  
 

 

TERM 1  
STAFF TRAINING DAY      Monday 4th September 2023  
STAFF TRAINING DAY      Tuesday 5th September 2023  
School reopens to pupils      Wednesday 6th September 2023  
School Closes to pupils         Friday 20th October 2023  
  
TERM 2   
School reopens to pupils      Monday 30th October 2023  
School closes to pupils      Wednesday 20th December 2023  
  
TERM 3   
School Reopens to pupils     Thursday 4th January 2024  
School closes to pupils      Friday 16th February 2024  
 
TERM 4 

STAFF TRAINING DAY      Monday 26th February 2024      
School Reopens to pupils     Tuesday 27th February 2024  
School closes to pupils      Thursday 28th March 2024  
Bank Holiday         Friday 29th March 2024  
Bank Holiday         Monday 1st April 2024  
  
TERM 5   
School Reopens to pupils     Monday 15th April 2024  
Bank Holiday Monday      Monday 6th May 2024  
School closes to pupils      Friday 24th May 2024  
  
TERM 6   
School Reopens to pupils     Monday 3rd June 2024  
School closes to pupils      Friday 19th July 2024  
STAFF TRAINING DAY      Monday 22nd July 2024  
STAFF TRAINING DAY      Tuesday 23rd July 2024  

  
 

ROWAN GATE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Headteacher:  Mrs Laura Clarke 

Email:  head@rowangate.northants-ecl.gov.uk 
Website:  www.rowangateprimary.co.uk 

Student Absence line: 01933 351205 
. 

mailto:head@rowangate.northants-ecl.gov.uk
http://www.rowangateprimary.co.uk/

